Startjahr
1847
1885
1915
1934
1939
1943
1944
1950
1965
1980
1985
1994

Endjahr Ort
1847Gutenburg
1885Gutenburg
1915Gutenburg
1934Gutenburg
1939Gutenburg
1943Gutenburg
1944Gutenburg
1950Gutenburg
1965Gutenburg
1980Gutenburg
1985Gutenburg
1994Gutenburg

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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Wert

24Ackerland
15Ackerland
14Ackerland
13.42Ackerland
16.45Ackerland
22Ackerland
23.53Ackerland
17.27Ackerland
14Ackerland
14.13Ackerland
14.64Ackerland
16.1Ackerland

Thema

: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
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